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2026 SPECIAL PUBLICATION OPPORTUNITIES

Benefit Category Power Sponsor Industry Sponsor Partner Sponsor
Sponsorships pricing $5,000-$7,000 $4,950 $495 - $2,100

Limited sponsorships available Only 6

Display Ad (December issue) Premium Full Page Positions
Back Cover 	 $7,000
Inside Front Cover	 $6,500
Page 1 & 2	 $6,000
TOC 	 $5,000
Inside Back Cover 	 $6,500

Full Page
Next to industry section

Finance 
Business Services

Construction & Development
Real Estate

Manufacturing 
Healthcare & Wellness

Travel & Hospitality
Education & Talent

Economic Development

1/2 Page 	 $2100
1/4 Page 	 $1300
Logo Only 	 $495
Placement requests available upon 
availability

CEO Message (200 words) 3

Logo Placement

Email Newsletter Publication Release 3

Promotional ads Print & Digital Print & Digital

Back Cover Premier Placement 3 3

Website year-round 3 3 3

Complimentary Issues Up to 10 Up to 5

The Power Book is the ULTIMATE GUIDE to The Most Influential 
BUSINESS LEADERS AND INDUSTRIES of Northeast Wisconsin, 

serving as a year-round resource for top professionals. 

A YEARLONG MARKETING INVESTMENT

BOOK
POWER

The Power Book will be released in December,  is a vital resource for 
navigating the regional business ecosystem, directly reaching influential 
individuals and key businesses. It serves as a roadmap of influence, allowing 
professionals to strategically connect, build relationships, and identify 
growth opportunities across sectors like Finance, Healthcare, Real Estate, and 
Manufacturing.

Insight readers will treat the Power Book as a “MUST READ,” referencing 
it throughout 2027, ensuring your brand is top-of-mind with community 
leaders and decision-makers. Align your brand with the region’s most 
powerful professionals. 

Space deadline Oct. 1, 2026   Materials deadline Nov. 1, 2026
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Rank Company

Total Deposits 2025 
Total Deposits 2024 
Percent Change

Total Assets 2025 
Total Assets 2024 
Percent Change

Local 
Locations Executive

Founded 
Headquarters

15 BLC Community Bank 

206 E Main St., Little Chute, WI 54140 

blccb.com / 920-788-4141

$352,757 
$334,146 
5.57%

$433,960 
$411,213 
5.53%

1 Robert De Bruin 
Director

1906 
Little Chute

16 American National Bank-Fox Cities 

2200 N Richmond St., Appleton, WI 54911 

anbfc.bank / 920-739-1040

$352,529 
$326,369 
8.02%

$417,415 
$399,737 
4.42%

1 Paul  Northway 
President and CEO

1993 
Appleton

17 Oostburg State Bank 

905 Center Ave., Oostburg, WI 53070 

oostburgstate.bank / 920-564-2336

$343,824 
$316,745 
8.55%

$390,445 
$359,268 
8.68%

3 Eric Glewen 
CEO

1908 
Oostburg

18 Wolf River Community Bank 

309 E Main St., Hortonville, WI 54944 

wolfriverbank.com / 920-779-7000

$289,818 
$262,902 
10.24%

$345,090 
$302,023 
14.26%

4 Joe Peikert 
CEO

1996 
Hortonville

19 West Pointe Bank 

1750 Witzel Ave., Oshkosh, WI 54902 

westptebank.com / 920-232-2260

$263,776 
$248,144 
6.30%

$368,516 
$344,119 
7.09%

1 David Krumrei 
Chairman, President 

and CEO

1996 
Oshkosh

20 Bay Bank 
2555 Packerland Dr., Green Bay, WI 54313 

baybankgb.com / 920-490-7600

$260,168 
$235,902
10.29%

$302,898 
$266,860 
13.50%

3 Jeff Bowman 
President and CEO

1905 
Green Bay

21 Collins State Bank 

20741 County Road JJ, Collins, WI 54207 

collinsstatebank.com / 920-772-4433

$234,790 
$203,727 
15.25%

$272,345 
$237,930 
14.46%

4 Jeff Mueller 
CEO

1914 
Collins

22 Cleveland State Bank 

1250 W Washington Ave., Cleveland, WI 53015 

clevelandstate.bank / 920-693-8256

$194,215 
$178,353 
8.89%

$224,842 
$209,115 
7.52%

3 Tim Schueler 
President and CEO

1907 
Cleveland

23 The Bank of Kaukauna 

264 W Wisconsin Ave., Kaukauna, WI 54130 

bankofkaukauna.com / 920-766-4674

$143,154 
$130,362 
9.81%

$165,076 
$144,073 
14.58%

1 TJ Minnehan 
President

1883 
Kaukauna

24 Great North Bank 

541 Central Ave., Florence, WI 54121 

greatnorthbank.com / 715-528-4844

$135,260 
$124,485 
8.66%

$181,623 
$172,332 
5.39%

2 Thomas Wittkopf 

President & CEO
1891 
Florence

25 Waldo State Bank 

119 N. Depot St., Waldo, WI 53093 

waldostate.bank / 920-528-8385

$126,172 
$103,666 
21.71%

$155,758 
$128,998 
20.74%

1 Thomas Reil 
CEO

1913 
Waldo

26 Bonduel State Bank 

130 N Cecil St., Bonduel, WI 54107 

bonduelbank.com / 715-758-2141

$104,530 
$100,071 
4.46%

$121,499 
$115,319 
5.36%

1 David Schultz 
President

1906 
Bonduel

27 First National Bank in Tigerton 

140 Cedar St., Tigerton, WI 54486 

bank1stnational.com / 715-535-2291

$24,551 
$25,102 
-2.20%

$28,391 
$28,770 
-1.32%

2 Kathryn  Robbins 
President

1934 
Tigerton

28 Thrivent 
4321 N. Ballard Rd., Appleton, WI 54919 

access.thriventbank.com / 866-226-5225

As of June 2, 2025 Thrivent Credit Union became Thrivent Bank

$2,000 
$2,000 
0%

$14,748 
$15,712 
-6.14%

1 Teresa Rasmussen 

President & CEO
1998 
Appleton

Nicolet Bank 

extends CEO  

Mike Daniels 

through 2030 

Nicolet Bankshares has 

secured its co-founder and 

CEO Mike Daniels through the 

end of the decade, announcing 

a contract extension paired 

with a performance-driven 

compensation package valued 

at up to $12 million.

Nicolet’s board of directors 

confirmed in September that 

Daniels will continue in his role 

as chairman, president and 

chief executive officer through 

2030. His compensation 

includes up to 90,000 shares 

of Nicolet common stock, 

structured to align leadership 

continuity with long-term 

performance goals. Nicolet’s 

board said Daniels brings 

a unique combination of 

entrepreneurial vision and 

credibility earned both inside 

and outside the organization.

Daniels’ journey with Nicolet 

began in 2000, when he and 

business partner Bob Atwell 

launched the bank with one of 

the largest capital raises for a 

de novo institution in Wisconsin 

history. That startup has grown 

into a $9 billion enterprise.

Daniels became president 

and CEO of Nicolet Bank in 2016 

and president and CEO of Nicolet 

Bankshares in 2021. He added 

the responsibilities of chairman 

in 2024.
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Rank Company

Total Deposits 2025 
Total Deposits 2024 
Percent Change

Total Assets 2025 
Total Assets 2024 
Percent Change

Local 
Locations Executive

Founded 
Headquarters

1 Associated Bank 
433 Main St., Green Bay, WI 54301 

associatedbank.com / 920-491-7500

$34,198,680 
$32,764,058 
4.38%

$43,932,191 
$41,573,081 
5.67%

36 Andrew J. Harmening 

President and CEO
1874 
Green Bay

2 Nicolet National Bank 

111 N. Washington St., Green Bay, WI 54301 

nicoletbank.com / nicoletbank.com

$7,681,464 
$7,365,685 
4.29%

$8,916,994 
$8,544,261 
4.36%

27 Michael Daniels 
President and CEO

2007 
Green Bay

3 Johnson Bank 
4120 North Galaxy Dr., Appleton, WI 54913 

johnsonfinancialgroup.com / 920-225-5500

$5,482,948 
$5,120,337 
7.08%

$7,045,570 
$6,438,162 
9.43%

4 Dan  Defnet 
President

1970 
Racine

4 Bank First Corporation 

402 N. 8th St., Manitowoc, WI 545220 

bankfirst.com / 920-652-3100

$3,627,829 
$3,447,271 
5.24%

$4,363,780 
$4,143,814 
5.31%

20 Michael B. Molepske 

CEO and Director
1894 
Manitowoc

5 National Exchange Bank and Trust 

130 S Main St., Fond du Lac, WI 54936 

nebat.com / 920-921-7700

$2,325,642
$2,236,697 
3.98%

$2,887,103 
$2,758,478 
4.66%

24 Eric  Stone 
President and CEO

1933 
Fond du Lac

6 North Shore Bank 

1100 W. Northland Ave., Appleton, WI 54914 

northshorebank.com / 920-749-7240

$2,094,477
$2,059,092
1.72%

$2,502,773
$2,585,963
-3.22%

10 Jay  McKenna 
President and CEO

1923 
Brookfield

7 Horicon Bank 
100 E. Midway Rd., Appleton, WI 54915 

horiconbank.com / 920-954-6565

$1,347,809 
$1,333,490 
1.07%

$1,532,197 
$1,534,018 
-0.12%

7 Fred F. Schwertfeger 

CEO

1896 
Horicon

8 The Farmers & Merchants Bank 

123 W Huron St., Berlin, WI 54923 

fmberlin.com / 920-361-1454

$832,304
$766,783 
8.54%

$952,328 
$884,646 
7.65%

2 Paul Kujawa 
CEO

1940 
Berlin

9 Bank of Luxemburg 

630 Main St., Luxemburg, WI 54217 

bankofluxemburg.com / 920-845-2345

$620,720 
$581,727 
6.70%

$709,469 
$661,092 
7.32%

9 Darren  Voigt 
President and CEO

1903 
Luxemburg

10 The Stephenson National Bank & Trust (SNBT) 

1820 Hall Ave., Marinette, WI, 54143 

snbt.com / 715-732-1732

$592,526 
$569,007 
4.13%

$686,522 
$672,082 
2.15%

5 Greg  Salmen 
President and CEO

1874 
Marinette

11 Fortifi Bank 
240 Broadway St., Berlin, WI 54923 

fortifibank.com / 855-876-1500

$534,936 
$497,181 
7.59%

$673,356 
$655,179 
2.77%

9 Greg  Lundberg 
President and CEO

1876 
Berlin

12 Premier Community Bank 

230 Mavis Rd., Marion, WI 54950 

premiercommunity.com / 715-754-2535

$478,665 
$451,172 
6.09%

$536,300 
$513,728 
4.39%

11 Tom  Pamperin 
President and CEO

1941 
Marion

13 First State Bank 
220 W Waupaca St., New London, WI 54961 

bankfirststate.com / 920-982-3300

$437,844 
$454,607 
-3.69%

$522,973 
$528,806 
-1.10%

4 David  Blohm 
President and CEO

1911 
New London

14 State Bank of Chilton 

1265 E. Main St., Chilton, WI 53014 

statebankofchilton.com / 920-849-8888

$405,577
$404,507 
0.26%

$485,132 
$468,526 
3.54%

4 Dean Vollmer 
VP - Commercial 
Lending

1891 
Chilton

BANKS  POWER BOOK

At The Top
ANDREW 

HARMENING
Associated Bank

President and CEO

Since April 2021

Years in banking 
industry
About 30

Alma Maters

Bachelor’s degree from 

DePauw University 

MBA from the  

University of Cincinnati

 
Hometown

Elmhurst, Illinois
 

Current  
reading material

There are two: 

“Leading with the Heart: 

Coach K’s Successful 

Strategies for Basketball, 

Business, and Life”  

by Mike Krzyzewski and  

“Unreasonable Hospitality: 

The Remarkable Power of 

Giving People More  

Than They Expect”  

by Will Guidara,  

which I loved. 

Commercial Banks • Credit Unions • Hospitals • IT Support 

Providers & Cybersecurity Firms • Law Firms • CPAs • Advertising 

Agencies, Marketing Companies, and PR Firms • Commercial Real 

Estate Brokers • Property Management Companies • Commercial 

Electricians • HVAC Technicians • Industrial Manufacturers • 

Convention Centers & Event Venues • Public and Private Universities 

• Community Colleges • Executive Search Services & Recruitment 

Firms • Insurance • Commercial Banks • Credit Unions • Hospitals 

• IT Support Providers & Cybersecurity Firms • Law Firms • CPAs 

• Advertising Agencies, Marketing Companies, and PR Firms • 

Commercial Real Estate Brokers • Property Management Companies 

• Commercial Electricians • HVAC Technicians • Industrial 

Manufacturers • Convention Centers & Event Venues • Public and 

Private Universities • Community Colleges • Executive Search 

Services & Recruitment Firms • Insurance • Commercial Banks • 

Credit Unions • Hospitals • IT Support Providers & Cybersecurity 

Firms • Law Firms • CPAs • Advertising Agencies, Marketing 

Companies, and PR Firms • Commercial Real Estate Brokers • 

Property Management Companies • Commercial Electricians • HVAC 

Technicians • Industrial Manufacturers • Convention Centers & 

Event Venues • Public and Private Universities • Community Colleges 

• Executive Search Services & Recruitment Firms • Insurance 

• Commercial Banks • Credit Unions • Hospitals • IT Support 

BOOK2027

The ULTIMATE GUIDE  to the The Most Influential 

BUSINESS LEADERS  AND INDUSTRIES 

OF NORTHEAST WISCONSIN

Featuring over 16 Key Industries

POWER


